ATC Provider Engagement Territory Assignment ccciveio200

Provider Engagement Account Managers

Adria Felder
(803) 315-8405
Adria.Felder@Centene.com

Anna Truesdale

(803) 427-3260
Anna.Truesdale@centene.com

Providers & Groups Federally Qualified Health Centers

Condor Health Family Health Center

Ambulatory/EMS

Affinity Health Centers
providers

Little River Medical Centers

Beaufort Jasper Hampton Low Country Health Care Systems

I Eau Claire Cooperative
Comprehensive Health Centers

Encompass Health
Health Network

Luti Rehab Family Health Centers Neighborhood Improvement Project
S%ﬁittlgn?a[ckil:yf] CARE - Net of Lancaster New Horizon Family Health Services
P PACs Fetter Healthcare Network
Network

Care Team Plus, CareSouth Carolina ReGenesis Health Centers

Long Term Acute  PruittHealth- SNFs Foothills Community Health Care

Carolina Health Centers
Care (LTAC)

Rosa Clark Medical Center
Genesis Health Centers

Regency Hospital Christ Community Health Centers

Rehabilitation Greenwood Family Practice

Facilities Speech Therapy Community Medir::ine Foulndation dba h ; Weston Community HC

. . Physical Therapy, & Wlesmainl 70 Healthcare Partners of SC Sandhills Medical Foundation
Skilled Nursing Occupational Hope Health, Inc St. James-Santee Family Health Services

Facilities Therapy

Tandem Health
Kisha Thomas

LaToya Jones Margaretta Jones Neshelle Miller

(803) 904-6430
Kisthomas@Centene.com

(803) 553-7324 803-465-5106 (803) 972-1460

Providers & Groups Counties & Provider Groups Providers & Groups Counties & Provider Groups

DIEWHE DaVita Kidney Cherokee Carolina Durable

Rural Health Services dba Margaret J.

Porsha Lewis

(803) 873-8691
Latoya.Jones3@centene.com §§ Margaretta.Jones@centene.com i Neshelle.Miller@Centene.com § Porsha.Lewis@centene.com [Sarah.Wilkinson@centene.com

Counties & Provider Groups

absolute
() total care.

S. Brandi Crosby

(843) 518-3918
shunta.crosby@centene.com

Counties & Provider Groups

Beaufort Beaufort Memorial
Berkeley Hospital
Charleston Hampton Regional
Colleton Medical Center
Dorchester .
Liberty Doctors
Hampton
Jasper Medical University

of SC*
Border GA-Savannah

Sarah Wilkinson

(843) 344-0009

Counties & Provider Groups

t Palmetto Infusion Aiken Newberry Chester Carolina Pediatrics Chesterfield Carolina Pines
are - ; .
Centers . Neurology & Spine  Medical . | .
Dialysis Clinic, Inc CLESTUEE SYSSP Equipment & PruittHealth - Home  Allendale Saluda Fairfield N%ol#:ge)la Clarfandon Medical Center
(bci) Lancaster ' Home Health i Bamberg Kershaw . 24 Darlington
Independent . . Doctor's Care (statewide) : Orangeburg Lee 0Oak Street Dillon Conway
Ambulatory  vedical Care Laurens Interim Healthcare g, el . . Physicians Florence  Medical Center
Sureer OrthoCarolina . o Border Georgia Richland
gery _Greenville. Spartanburg Amedysis Non-facility Lab calhoun . Sumter SC House Calls Georgetown '
Centers Dialysis Clinic, | (Example: LabCorp, counties (Augusta) e Tidelands
(ASCs) LLC Union '“tr?_&'glgfme Quest, etc) Edgefield Southern Medical Mari y
York Pathology . Newberry Internal Mgmt arion
ipn%t&';'?gﬁg York . Foundation Medicine  Lexington L
dical Marlboro
Medica d
Surgery Center : £ Tapestry Telehealth Sumter Pediatrics o
Border-North Services o Williamsburg
US Renal Care Carolina America Tenet Health*** Pg. 1 of 2
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ATC Provider Engagement Territory Assignment crectieo/1/200s

Senior Provider Engagement Account Managers

Camille Gray Janet Kimbrough Regina Meade Tracey Snowden
(803) 213-1661 (803) 873-4454 (803) 351-9065 (803) 606-5328
Camille.L.Gray@centene.com Janet.H.Kimbrough@centene.com Regina.Meade@centene.com Tracey.D.Snowden@centene.com
Behavioral Health Provider Groups Counties & Provider Groups Provider Groups
Including school districts, Bon Secours St Francis Abbeville Aiken Regional Medical Ctr Abbeville Medical Center
Department OfAlFOhOl and Other CenterWell Senior Primary Care SC  Anderson Wellstar (Formerly AU Medical) AnMed Health
Drug Abuse Services (DAODAS), PC & CenterWell SC JV PC . .
SC De Greenwood Piedmont Augusta (formerly Atrium Health
partment of Mental Health Ui [
. . y Hospital) .
(SCDMH), etc. Preferred Care of Aiken McCormick Newberry Hospital
5 Allergy Partners self Regional
i elf Regiona
Spartanburg Regional .conee Pearl Health 4 :
Health/Regional HealthPlus Pickens TS e [ P SC Oncology Associates (SCOA)
Family Physicians of Spartanburg Children’s Medical Center, PA
(Direct Agreeement) Pinner Clinic
Management

SaBrina Macon Kristen Graham

Director, Provider Relations Manager, Provider Relations
SaBrina.C.Macon@centene.com Kristen.Graham@centene.com

Please note list above highlights VIP groups; list not all inclusive.
Send inquiries to: ATCNetworkRelations@centene.com

*Medical University of South Carolina, Providence Hospital, Kershaw Medical Center, The Regional Medical Center
**HCA Healthcare: Colleton Medical Center, Summerville Medical Center, Trident Medical Center, Grand Strand Health
***Tenet: (East Cooper Medical Center, Piedmont Medical Center, Hilton Head Hospital, Coastal Carolina Hospital

absolute
() total care.

Tonya Ruff

(864) 492-5669
Tonya.C.Ruff@centene.com

Provider Groups
**HCA Healthcare
Lexington Medical Center
McLeod Health
Palmetto Primary Care Physician
Prisma Health
Roper St. Francis Healthcare

SC Pediatric Alliance
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